SISALLYS

Alkusanat

Kirjailijasta
Raaka-aineet
Pursotukset

Kakun kokoaminen
Sokerimassakuorrutus
Kerroskakun kokoaminen
Kaakao ja suklaa
Sokerimassakukat
Kukkien pursottaminen
Donitsit uunissa
Passionpavlova
Pikamunkit
Laskiaispullat

Rocky Road -kinderkakku
Suklaamunat
Mokkapalakakku
Valkosuklaakakku
Seljankukkamehujaat
Vadelmamuffinssit
Salmiakkijaatelo
Vadelmabritakakku
Suklaa-juustokakku
Suklaahippukeksit
Vaniljakuppikakut
Mustaherukkakuppikakut
Mustikkataytekakku
Helppo mutakakku
Vadelmakakku
Nutella-juustokakku
Kerroskakku
Popcorn-jaitelkakku

Red Velvet -kakku

II

15
16
19
20
23
25
26
28
30
33
26
38
41
42
46
49
50
53
55
56
58
61
62
64
67
70
73
74
77
78

Mustikkamuffinssit
Sitruunakakku
Limepiirakka
Banoffee
Mantelikakku
Banaanikakku
Omenakinuskikakku
Kanelikeksit

Brownie
Puolukkapiirakka
Mokkataytekakku
Tuplasuklaakakku
Suklaamoussepiirakka
Skillet Cookie
Marengit

Pakastettu juustokakku
Pekaanipiirakka
Suolakinuskikakku
S’mores-jiitelokakku
Millionaire’s Shortbread
Suklaakarkkikakku
Salmiakkimarengit
Jauhoton suklaakakku
Maapéhkindvoikupit
Jouluinen Rocky Road
Piparkakut
Joulutortut
Joulubanoffee
Puolukka-kinuskikakku
Kinuski-suklaakakku
Popcornkakku

Kiitos

82
8s
87
91
92
95
96
99
100
105
106
109
110
113
116
119
120
124
127
128
133
134
137
141
142
145
146
149
151
152
155
157
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